
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Bid Tabulation
PORTABLE TOILET RENTALS AND SERVICE 
RFB No. 20-07-1177

Description

Mobile Thrones United Site Services
Item 

#

Respondent Big Top Home Repairs
Bubba's Portable 

Toilets

Regular Portable Toilet Rental 
Fee Per Month $247.50 $80.00 $0.00 $50.00

ADA Accessible Portable Toilet 
Rental Fee Per Day $11.46

Unit Price Per Day

$25.00

Unit Price Per Day

$0.00

Cleaning Service and 
Restocking of Portable Toilet 
Rentals per Service

$218.50 $15.40 $15.25

Removal and Break Down Fee 
– Per Portable Toilet Rental

Unit Price Per Day

$71.74

Unit Price Per Day

$30.00

$43.75

ADA Accessible Portable Toilet 
Rental Fee Per Month $343.75 $80.00 $0.00 $75.00

$2.50

Delivery and Set Up Fee – Per 
Portable Toilet Rental $71.74 $60.00 $50.00 $0.00

Regular Portable Toilet Rental 
Fee Per Day $8.25 $80.00 $1.00 $1.66

$80.00 $4.50


	Sheet1

