	Respondent	Big Top Home Repairs	Bubba's Portable Toilets	Mobile Thrones	United Site Services
Item #	Description	Unit Price Per Day	Unit Price Per Day	Unit Price Per Day	Unit Price Per Day
1	Regular Portable Toilet Rental Fee Per Day	\$8.25	\$80.00	\$1.00	\$1.66
2	Regular Portable Toilet Rental Fee Per Month	\$247.50	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
3	ADA Accessible Portable Toilet Rental Fee Per Day	\$11.46	\$80.00	\$4.50	\$2.50
4	ADA Accessible Portable Toilet Rental Fee Per Month	\$343.75	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$75.00
5	Cleaning Service and Restocking of Portable Toilet Rentals per Service	\$218.50	\$15.40	\$15.25	\$43.75
6	Delivery and Set Up Fee – Per Portable Toilet Rental	\$71.74	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$0.00
7	Removal and Break Down Fee – Per Portable Toilet Rental	\$71.74	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$0.00